7.10.
7.11.
7.12.
7.13.
7.14.
7.15.
7.16.
7.17.
7.18.

8.

8.1.
8.2.
8.3.
8.4.

9.
9.1.
9.2.

THE RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF

MANITOU [AKE

AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING OF COUNCIL OCTOBER 9, 2025 9AM

CALL TO ORDER

DECLARATION OF INTERESTS

MINUTES
SEPTEMBER 4, 2025

FINANCIAL
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITIES — SEPTEMBER 2025
ACCOUNTS FOR APPROVAL

DELEGATES
JAMES CZERNIAK, FOREMAN - 11:00 AM

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
REVITALIZE
FALLON

CORRESPONDENCE

SARM — MIDTERM AGENDA

SARM — RANDY AUMACK UPDATE

SARM - SEEDS PROGRAM

SARM — RM 34 CONVENTION RESOLUTION

SARM — NAVIGATING CONFLICT WORKSHOP — DECEMBER

AG HEALTH & SAFETY NETWORK — AHSN STEERING COMMITTEE
MCQUEEN ADVISORY — RM HR SERVICES

APAS UPDATES

RCMP REPORTS

ENVIRONMENT — ADDITIONAL ANTLERLESS ELK SEASON
DERELICT BUILDINGS PILOT PROJECT

MLA THORSTEINSON — THRONE SPEECH

CUPW — REVIEW OF CANADA POST

OMDUDSMAN — TRAINING — RESTORING CIVILTIY

WCMGC - MINUTES

NORM ZIGARLICK — SUFFERN LAKE REG PARK

CENOVUS RECLAMATIONS — 1A-4-47-26, A13-26-44-28, A16-2-45-28
SASKTEL — CABLE NOTIFICATION 32-43-27 TO 5-44-27

NEW BUSINESS

SAMA & DOUG GRAHAM — ASSESSMENT ERROR
NEILBURG EARLY LEARNING CHILD CARE
NEILBURG PRESCHOOL HALLOWEEN DANCE
MARSDEN REC BOARD TRUNK OR TREAT

REPORTS
CAO
FOREMAN

NOTE: NEW CAT SALE REP IS PROVIDING LUNCH



